
Stormwater Content

Name Email Municipality 

Erika Moschetti e.moschetti@clarkstown.org Clarkstown

Allison Kardon akardon@orangetown.com Orangetown 

Camille Guido-Downey villageclerk@wesleyhills.org Wesley Hills 

Jennifer Hetling clerktreasurer@nyack-ny.gov Nyack

Andrew Stewart administrator@nyack-ny.gov Nyack
Carmelina Palumbo carmelina.palumbo@vohny.com Haverstraw 

Michael Kohut michael.kohut@vohny.com Haverstraw 

Joseph P. Tursi Jptursi@hillburn.org Hillburn

Robin Miele rmiele@hillburn.org Hillburn

Jennifer DeYorgi Maher clerk@piermont-ny.gov Piermont 

Binyomen Mermelstein Kaser@ksrnet.com Kaser

Katie Welsh kwelsh@westhaverstraw.org Village of West Haverstraw 

Mary Hahn MaryHahn@SloatsburgNY.com Sloatsburg

Jessica Oms JessicaOms@SloatsburgNY.com Sloatsburg

Glenn McCreedy gmccreredy@civildesignworks.com Village of New Hemptead

Allison Weinraub aweinraub@newhempstead.org Village of New Hemptead

Sharon Halon Villageclerk@airmont.org Airmont

Megan Carey MCarey@townofstonypoint.org Stony Point
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